CLEANING
Baggie - Large
Bathroom Cleaning Pad
Bicarbonate of Soda
Bottlebrush
Bottlebrush - 3 - cotton tip
Bottlebrush - vegan
Citric Acid

#REF!
Kitchen Cloth 2 pack
Cleaning Pad double pack
Clothes pegs - wooden
Coconut Fibre Scrub pad - Large
Coconut Fibre Scrub pad - small
Coconut scraper

#REF!
Compostible sponge cloths - 2s
Compostible sponge cloths - 4s
Compostible Bin Liners 10 Litre
Compostible Bin Liners 10 Litre
Compostible Copper Scourers - 3 pack
Cotton Smooth Unsponge
Firelighters
Furniture Polish - Bio D
Kitchen Cloth 2 pack
Latex gloves
Metal Straw - 5
Metal Straw - Straight
Nail Brush
Panna - 2 tier rectangle box with lid
Percarbonate of Soda
Pet shampoo - Waterless (100ml)
Pot brush (with handle)
Rice Root Wok Brush
Scrubbing Brush - hard bristles
Scrubbing Brush - soft bristles
Soap Dish - Olive wood - Rectangular
Soapnuts (1kg bag)
Soda crystals
Spork - Bambu
Spork & Cotton Bag
Toilet Brush - Small
Toilet brush & holder
Vegetable brush
Washing up - wooden dish brush
Washing Up Brush - coir
Washing up brush - replacement heads
Washing Up Pad
Wooden Bath Brush

HOMEWARES

Foil - Heavy Duty

Baking Parchment

Sandwich Bags

Dustpan & brush - mini set

A5 Sketchbook - Ideas Pink

Oil Pourer Spout

Soap Dish - Olive wood - Rectangular
Clip Top Square Spice Jar 70ml
Clip Top Round Jar 1 litre

Clip Top Square Jar 1.5 litre
Clip Top Jar Faceted 1.8 litre
Stackable Storage Jar Set

Clip Top Square Jar 2 litre

All In One Food to Go Jar Set
Stainless Steel Easy Fill Funnel
Clip Top Bottle 1 litre

Clip Top Square Bottle .55 litre

READ THE LABEL

Face & Body Rescue Cream
Body Butter

Neem Oil

Lip Balm - Orange

Facial Scrub - Organic

Foaming & Cleansing Body Scrub
Facial Scrub - Organic

Foot Cream

£6.50
£3.95
£0.30
£4.00
£7.50
£6.40
£1.20
#REF!
£3.75
£5.50
£4.99
£3.50
£2.00
£2.50
#REF!
£3.60
£6.99
£4.00
£4.00
£7.50
£3.00
£2.50
£8.00
£3.75
£3.00
£6.99
£1.00
£5.50
£22.00
£8.50
£1.20
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£6.50
£9.50
£15.00
£0.25
£2.50
£8.50
£6.50
£9.75
£4.50
£4.50
£2.50
£4.50
£2.75
£12.50

£4.79
£4.79
£4.80
£16.00
£10.00
£4.00
£9.50
£6.99
£7.00
£8.00
£8.50
£20.50
£9.00
£19.00
£8.00
£6.00
£5.00

£13.50
£11.50
£9.50
£6.50
£9.25
£11.50
£9.25
£8.75

|PERSONAL CARE
Cotton Buds

Eco Floss - Double Pack

Eco Floss - Single

Epsom Salts

Monoi de Tahiti

Neem Bar

Oil Pulling Mouthwash Eucalyptus
Patch Plasters - Natural
Soap bars - speciality
Soap bars - various
Toothpaste - Ben & Anna Sensitive

[PERSONAL CARE - REFILLS PER

Body Wash - FIN Lavender & Geranium
Conditioner - FIN Lavender & Geranium
Conditioner - Rise & Glow

Hand & Body Lotion - Rise & Glow
Hand Soap - English Rose

Shampoo - Rise & Glow

Shampoo - FIN Lavender & Geranium
Shower & Hands - Rise & Glow

NON FOOD INGREDIENTS

Bicarbonate of Soda

Beeswax - Yellow Purified Chunks
Beeswax - Yellow Unpurified pellets
Bentonite clay

Calendula Petals

Cacao butter

Citric Acid

Fullers Earth

Kaolin Clay

Lavender flowers

Linden blossom

Rose petals

Shea butter

CLEANING REFILLS

All Purpose Surface Cleaner

Bath Shower Hands

Castille Soap - Organic - Unfragranced
Cream Cleaner

Dishwasher Detergents Powder
Fabric Conditioner - Cologne

Hand Sanitiser - Nilaqua

Hand Soap - English Rose

Hand Wash & Delicate Laundry Liquid
Hard Water Rinse Aid

Laundry Liquid - Bio - with fragrance
Laundry Liquid - Non Bio

Laundry Powder - Bio Fragranced
Laundry Powder Eco Non Bio

Seaweed Fertilizer

Toilet Cleaner - Lotus & Seasalt
Washing Up Liquid - Fragrance Free
Wendy Degreaser

Wendy Glister

Wendy Pre Wash Soap Stick

White Vinegar for cleaning

Window & Glass Cleaner

|HAPPY HOLISTICS

Bath Bombs - Happy Holistics
Body Oil 50ml

Body Oil 100ml

Body Butter - Small 100g

Body Butter - Large 200g
Deodorant

Facial Oil - Happy Holistics - 30ml

Massage Bars - Mini Bag - Happy Holistics

Handmade Soap - Happy Hoistics

N/A
N/A

ZzZ Z < <

£2.60
£3.25
£3.25
£4.50
£65.00
£5.00
£6.45
£6.99
£5.00
£3.50
£8.51

£13.00
£14.00
£10.00
£12.50
£6.00
£10.00
£14.00
£10.00

£0.30
£5.20
£5.20
£2.00
£4.20
£2.40
£1.20
£2.00
£2.00
£5.00
£6.20
£8.00
£3.50

£3.20
£7.00
£8.50
£3.60
£5.00
£2.60
£10.00
£6.00
£8.25
£3.50
£4.10
£3.20
£4.80
£4.80
£10.00
£3.00
£2.60
£1.80
£1.40
£1.80
£2.20
£2.00

£2.30
£7.50
£10.50
£8.00
£10.00
£8.50
£11.00
£7.00
£4.75



