CLEANING Baggie - Large	£6.50	PERSONAL CARE Cotton Buds		£2.60
Bathroom Cleaning Pad	£3.95	Eco Floss - Double Pack		£3.25
Bicarbonate of Soda	£0.30	Eco Floss - Single		£3.25
Bottlebrush	£4.00	Epsom Salts		£4.50
Bottlebrush - 3 - cotton tip	£7.50	Monoi de Tahiti		£65.00
Bottlebrush - vegan	£6.40	Neem Bar		£5.00
Citric Acid	£1.20	Oil Pulling Mouthwash Eucalyptus		£6.45
#REF!	#REF!	Patch Plasters - Natural		£6.99
Kitchen Cloth 2 pack	£3.75	Soap bars - speciality		£5.00
Cleaning Pad double pack	£5.50	Soap bars - various		£3.50
Clothes pegs - wooden Coconut Fibre Scrub pad - Large	£4.99 £3.50	Toothpaste – Ben & Anna Sensitive		£8.51
Coconut Fibre Scrub pad - Large Coconut Fibre Scrub pad - small	£3.50 £2.00	PERSONAL CARE - REFILLS PER		
Coconut scraper	£2.50	Body Wash - FIN Lavender & Geranium		£13.00
#REF!	#REF!	Conditioner - FIN Lavender & Geranium		£14.00
Compostible sponge cloths – 2s	£3.60	Conditioner - Rise & Glow		£10.00
Compostible sponge cloths - 4s	£6.99	Hand & Body Lotion - Rise & Glow		£12.50
Compostible Bin Liners 10 Litre	£4.00	Hand Soap - English Rose		£6.00
Compostible Bin Liners 10 Litre	£4.00	Shampoo - Rise & Glow		£10.00
Compostible Copper Scourers - 3 pack	£7.50	Shampoo - FIN Lavender & Geranium		£14.00
Cotton Smooth Unsponge	£3.00	Shower & Hands - Rise & Glow		£10.00
Firelighters	£2.50		_	
Furniture Polish - Bio D	£8.00	NON FOOD INGREDIENTS		
Kitchen Cloth 2 pack	£3.75	Bicarbonate of Soda		£0.30
Latex gloves	£3.00	Beeswax - Yellow Purified Chunks		£5.20
Metal Straw - 5	£6.99	Beeswax - Yellow Unpurified pellets		£5.20
Metal Straw - Straight Nail Brush	£1.00 £5.50	Bentonite clay Calendula Petals	Y	£2.00
vall brush Panna - 2 tier rectangle box with lid	£22.00	Cacao butter	Y	£2.40
Percarbonate of Soda	£8.50	Citric Acid	N/A	£1.20
Pet shampoo - Waterless (100ml)	£1.20	Fullers Earth	N/A	£2.00
Pot brush (with handle)	£4.50	Kaolin Clay		£2.00
Rice Root Wok Brush	£4.50	Lavender flowers	Y	£5.00
Scrubbing Brush - hard bristles	£6.50	Linden blossom	Y	£6.20
Scrubbing Brush - soft bristles	£6.50	Rose petals	N	£8.00
Soap Dish - Olive wood - Rectangular	£9.50	Shea butter	N	£3.50
Soapnuts (1kg bag)	£15.00		_	
Soda crystals	£0.25	CLEANING REFILLS		
Spork - Bambu	£2.50	All Purpose Surface Cleaner		£3.20
Spork & Cotton Bag	£8.50	Bath Shower Hands		£7.00
Toilet Brush - Small	£6.50	Castille Soap - Organic - Unfragranced		£8.50
Toilet brush & holder	£9.75	Cream Cleaner		£3.60
Vegetable brush	£4.50	Dishwasher Detergents Powder		£5.00
Washing up - wooden dish brush	£4.50 £2.50	Fabric Conditioner – Cologne		£2.60
Washing Up Brush - coir Washing up brush - replacement heads	£4.50	Hand Sanitiser – Nilaqua Hand Soap – English Rose		£6.00
Washing Up Pad	£2.75	Hand Wash & Delicate Laundry Liquid		£8.25
Wooden Bath Brush	£12.50	Hard Water Rinse Aid		£3.50
HOMEWARES	200.00	Laundry Liquid - Bio - with fragrance		£4.10
		Laundry Liquid - Non Bio		£3.20
Foil - Heavy Duty	£4.79	Laundry Powder - Bio Fragranced		£4.80
Baking Parchment	£4.79	Laundry Powder Eco Non Bio		£4.80
Sandwich Bags	£4.80	Seaweed Fertilizer		£10.00
Dustpan & brush - mini set	£16.00	Toilet Cleaner - Lotus & Seasalt		£3.00
45 Sketchbook - Ideas Pink	£10.00	Washing Up Liquid - Fragrance Free		£2.60
Oil Pourer Spout	£4.00	Wendy Degreaser		£1.80
Soap Dish - Olive wood - Rectangular	£9.50	Wendy Glister		£1.40
Clip Top Square Spice Jar 70ml	£6.99	Wendy Pre Wash Soap Stick		£1.80
Clip Top Round Jar 1 litre	£7.00	White Vinegar for cleaning		£2.20
Clip Top Square Jar 1.5 litre	£8.00	Window & Glass Cleaner		£2.00
Clip Top Jar Faceted 1.8 litre	£8.50		_	
Stackable Storage Jar Set	£20.50	HAPPY HOLISTICS		
Clip Top Square Jar 2 litre	£9.00	Bath Bombs - Happy Holistics		£2.30
All In One Food to Go Jar Set	£19.00	Body Oil 50ml		£7.50
Stainless Steel Easy Fill Funnel	£8.00 £6.00	Body Butter - Small 100g		£10.50
Clip Top Bottle 1 litre Clip Top Square Bottle .55 litre	£5.00	Body Butter - Small 100g Body Butter - Large 200g		£10.00
שוווו ככ. שוווטם שוששיב קטו קווט	23.00	Deodorant		£8.50
READ THE LABEL		Facial Oil - Happy Holistics - 30ml		£11.00
Face & Body Rescue Cream	£13.50	Massage Bars - Mini Bag - Happy Holistics		£7.00
Body Butter	£11.50	Handmade Soap - Happy Hoistics		£4.75
Neem Oil	£9.50	tttv		
Lip Balm - Orange	£6.50			
Facial Scrub - Organic	£9.25			
Foaming & Cleansing Body Scrub	£11.50			
Facial Scrub - Organic	£9.25			
	£8.75			